昕煒達科技有限公司
T1057/40/3020/10CJ 4/2尺燈管系列
Specifications：
Model T105720CJ T104020CJ T103020CJ T105710CJ T104010CJ T103010CJ
Input AC 100V~277V
Power Pactor >0.9
Power Consumption 20W 10W
Base G13
C C T 5700K 4000K 3000K 5700K 4000K 3000K
C R I Ra75
Luminous Flux 2040Lm 1840Lm 1720Lm 900Lm 860Lm 830Lm
Beam Angle 180°
Operating Temperature -20~40°C
Dimensions D=32.5mm&28.5mm; L=2ft:580mm; L=4ft:1198mm
Weight 210g 115g
Certifications CNS15438/CNS14115/IEC62471
Made in Taiwan